Optical System
Equipped with an inverted, conical dropdish lens. This impact resistant, acrylic lens
is designed to optimize performance while minimizing glare.
Mounting
This luminaire is specifically designed for suspended mount applications. Must be
mounted at least 16 inches below the surface (ceiling to bottom of luminaire).
Construction
Solid metal welded fabricated housing with integral ventilation slots and integral

Catalogue #: Type:
Order Key
EXAMPLE: LHBH27-LED840K120LUNV
- -
Type CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
8 - (80+)
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V*
480 - 480V*
Nominal
Lumens
120L - 12000
200L - 20000
250L - 25000
Size Delivered
Lumens Watts
Max.
Ambient
Temp
27 120L 102 45°C
27 200L 203 40°C
27 250L 208 40°C
LHB LEDH 27
Driver Options
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Finish Options
White is Standard - F06
F01 Black
F14 Silver
Wiring Options
V08 Flexible Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft
 Note: Not required when ordering
 KIT00027 or KIT00096
Wireless Controls Options
To view the controls guide Click Here.
Options
*Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00001 Chain Set (2) 4ft w/ S-hooks.M10
KIT00004 Aircraft “Y” Cable (10Ft) with Adjustable Grip (2).M36
KIT00018 S-Hooks Only (set of 4) for C/S Chain.M45
KIT00025 Aircraft “Y” Cable (20Ft) With Adjustable Grip (2).M36
KIT00027 Aircraft “Y” Cable (5Ft) With Adjustable Coupler,
 6-Ft Cord Set & Canopy Kit (2)
KIT00096 Mounting Bracket Assembly For Rigid Stem c/w 3/4” HUB & 1/2” Reducer
EXISTING BRACKET OR
STRUCTURE (by others)
KIT00004 KIT00027 KIT00096
AIRCRAFT ‘Y’ CABLE
WITH ADJUSTABLE
GRIP SHOWN
16-inch
MINIMUM
(ceiling to bottom
of luminaire)
NEW OR EXISTING
FINISH DRYWALL CEILING
OR T-BAR GRID (by others)
AIRCRAFT ‘Y’ CABLE WITH
ADJUSTABLE’, COUPLER,
6-FT CORD & CANOPY KIT
SHOWN